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MUSSO PICK-UP

A great looking pick-up that drives like a
saloon car?

A hard working truck that’s man enough for
your business?

Dynamic family transport for next weekend’s
adventure?

A huge load carrier with a 1 tonne payload and
3 tonne towing capacity with a hugely versatile
loadspace?

Musso Pick-up is all of the above — it’s
a vehicle with huge abilities and a thirst for
hard work.

And it’s covered by the most comprehensive
warranty in the business - 5-year and limitless
mileage — more generous than any of its
competitors.

And all of that is for a price our competitors
can’t match.

But it’s not just a bargain, it has features that
shame many of its peers. Most pick-ups use
a rudimentary leaf-sprung rear suspension.
Musso Pick-up has multi-link rear suspension
with coil springs — just like a car, which is how
it drives.

All models feature stylish 18” alloy wheels;
and the EX also has smart LEDs around the
fog lights, roof rails, auto folding mirrors, rear
parking sensors and 18” alloys that are finished
in black to add just a little drama.




INTERIOR COMFORT

Deep windows bring brightness to the spacious
five-seat cabin, while the dark upholstery

and LED-lit instruments keep things cool and
contemporary. Air conditioning, leather covered
steering wheel and gear knob, a high grade
radio with both MP3 and Bluetooth capabilities
are standard across the range.

The SE features new leather-look seats, a bright
finish to the vents and controls and a smart
steering wheel featuring controls for the radio,
phone and cruise control.

Stepping up to EX brings the luxury of leather
seats with front seat heaters and power
adjustment on the driver’s side, an easy to use
7” touchscreen to control radio, phone and
music via either USB or Bluetooth. There’s also
automatic climate control, rain sensing wipers
and auto headlights to give that extra feel of
luxury.

REAR VIEW CAMERA

Fitted to EX models and linked to the dash-
mounted 7” touchscreen the useful reversing
camera gives you rear vision in the tightest
corners.
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Rear wheel drive

High range
4WD (4H)

DIESEL ENGINE

Smooth and composed on the road, rugged and
surefooted off-road, strong and dependable
when towing a load. Musso's 178PS turbodiesel
engine provides 400Nm of pulling power, while
selectable 4x4 with low range and electronic
driver aids (Electronic Stability Program and
Active Rollover Protection) keep you firmly in
control on and off the road.

And with a 1tonne payload and 3 tonne towing
capacity, Musso is ready to perform, whatever

your business.
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Low range
4WD (4L)

MANUAL
TRANSMISSION

A smooth shifting 6 speed manual transmission
allows you to take control regardless of the
conditions — ideal for controlled off-road driving
and towing or carrying the heaviest loads.

AUTOMATIC
TRANSMISSION

Musso Pick-up’s 6 speed automatic gearbox is
from Japanese manufacturer Aisin — renowned
for its seamless shifts and with the ability

to match the 400Nm produced by Musso’s
torguey new engine.



HARD TOP OPTIONS

The moulded rear canopy provides estate car
versatility. Styled, colour-matched and with

a heated rear window, sliding front glass, an
LED interior light, central locking, opening
side windows and roof bars; your pick-up can
become an elegant estate.

The chequerplate cover is a good looking and
versatile top which is hinged to provide a flexible
storage area just right for your business.
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PRACTICALITY

A rigid separate chassis brings exceptional

strength and durability to handle heavy

towing and serious off-roading, while car-like f=
refinement keeps you comfortable inside. |

Musso Pick-up is built to tackle any task; from

the building site to the beach, or from the

top field to the school run and all journeys in

between.

Keep the top open for easy access to the
2.04m2 load deck. The fully-lined rear deck
includes integrated anchor points for securing
loose loads. Musso Pick-up is designed for
whatever life throws at it.




REXTON CSE

The new Rexton CSE is the affordable
commercial 4x4. Based on the Rexton SE, the
rear seats have been removed and a flat load
floor created, leaving a cavernous space for you
to fill with whatever your business requires.

In addition, the rear windows have been tinted
and an optional bulkhead is available for
enhanced security.

Efficient 2.2 litre diesel engine
3 tonne towing capacity
Selectable 4x4 with low range
Flat load floor

Roof rails

16” alloy wheels

Tinted rear windows

6-speaker audio system with Bluetooth and
iPod connectivity

Optional bulkhead available

Efficient 2.2 litre diesel engine

KORANDO CSE AND | |
CSE 4X4 . 2tonne towing capacity

Torque on demand 4x4 (CSE 4x4)
Ideal as a small delivery van or go-anywhere Flat load floor
vehicle for service engineers, or simply a
light commercial to ensure you reach your
destination in comfort. - 16" alloy wheels

Roof rails

The completely flat load area is accessed via a - Tinted rear windows
high lifting tailgate or two side doors and packs
a useful 1,312 cubic litre load volume. Korando
CSE makes the perfect business partner — and and iPod connectivity
add 4x4 for security whatever terrain your
business requires you to traverse.

6-speaker audio system with Bluetooth

Optional bulkhead available



EQUIPMENT ~ Standard O Optional X Not Available

_ MUSSO SE MUSSO EX MUSSO EX AUTO KORANDO CSE KORANDO CSE 4X4 REXTON CSE REXTON CSE AUTO _ MUSSO SE MUSSO EX MUSSO EX AUTO KORANDO CSE KORANDO CSE 4X4 REXTON CSE REXTON CSE AUTO

Comfort Safety and security
Deluxe fabric seats X X X v v v v Dual front airbags v v v v v v v
Leather look seats v X X X X X X Airbag passenger switch off X X X v v X X
Leather seats X v v X X X X Side airbags X X X v v v 4
Electrically adjustable driver’s seat X v v X X X X Curtain airbags X X X v v X X
Front seat warmers X v v X X X X Front seatbelt pre-tensioner v v v v v v v
Driver’s seat lumbar support v v v v v X X i ili i i =
pp Et—%ctgcot?;s(gaé)rl})lty Program (ESP) with Active Roll- over v v v v v v v

Leather steering wheel & gear knob v v v v v v v

Active head restraints (front seats) v v v v v v v
Convenience

ABS with Electronic Brakeforce Distribution (EBD) v v v v v v v
Remote central locking inc. tailgate v v v v v v v

Hill Start Assist (HSA) X X X v v X X
Electric windows (front & rear) v v v X X X X

Hill Decent Control (HDC) X X X X X v v
Electric windows (front only) X X X v v v v

Speed sensing door locks v v v X X v v
Reach & rake steering wheel adjustment X X X v v X X

Front fog lights v v v v v v v
Rake steering wheel adjustment v v v X X v v

Alarm & immobiliser v v v v v v v
Cruise control v v v v v v v
Headlight levelling system v v v v v v v
Heated lower front windscreen v v v v v v 4 W H E E I— S
Electrically operated & heated door mirrors 4 v 4 v 4 v v ( MUSSO ONLY )
Power folding door mirrors X v v X X v v
Automatic headlamps X v v X X X X
Rain sensing wipers X v v X X X X
12V DC power outlet v v v v v v v
Rear parking sensors o v v o o (o] o
Climate and heating
Manual air conditioning X X v v X X
Automatic air conditioning X v v
In car entertainment
CD and RDS radio with iPod & Bluetooth connectivity v X X v v v v
7" touchscreen RDS radio with iPod & Bluetooth connectivity X v v X X X X C O |_ O U F\) S 18" All h I 18" Black all h l

oy wheels ack atloy wheelts

Rear view camera X v v X X X X (MUSSO ONLY) Y vy
Remote audio controls v v v v v v v
Six speakers X X X v v v v
Kenwood touchscreen Sat Nav, DAB MP3 CD/DVD with iPod &
Bluetooth connectivity ° o o o o o o
Exterior
16" alloy wheels X X X v v v v
18” alloy wheels v v v X X X X
Full size spare wheel v v v X X X X
Load space liner v v v X X X X
Tie down points inside load space v v v v v v v Grand white Indian red Marble grey Canyon brown Fijian blue Fine silver Space black
Roof rails X v v v v v v



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

[ |wussosE MUSSO EX MUSSO EX AUTO KORANDO CSE KORANDO CSE 4X4 REXTON CSE REXTON CSE AUTO

Engine and drivetrain
Drivetrain

Engine cacpacity (cc)
Engine configuration

Emission standard
Transmission

Fuel

Exhaust system
Performance
Top speed (mph)

Maximum power (ps/rpm)

Maximum torque (Nm/rpm) 400/1400 - 2800
Max unbraked trailer load (kg)

Max braked trailer load (kg)
Towbar max load (kg)

Economy and emissions

Fuel consumption**: urban mpg
Fuel consumption**: extra urban mpg

Fuel consumption**: conbined mpg mpg

CO2 emissions (g/km)
Dimensions

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Wheelbase (mm)

Track (front/rear) (mm)
Min turning radius (m)
Overhang: front/rear (mm)
Gross vehicle weight (kg)
Kerb weight (kg)

Payload (kg)

Approach angle (deg)
Departure angle (deg)
Ramp angle (deg)

Fuel tank capacity (litres)
Running gear

Tyres

Steering

Suspension (front/rear)

Brakes (front/rear)
Insurance

Group

* At maximum towing weight the trailer must have remote braking capability. ** A guide to fuel economy and CO2 emissions which contains data for all new passenger car models is avaiable at any point of sale free of charge. In addition to the fuel efficiency of a car,

Selectable 4x4 with low
ratio
2157

4 cylinders
Euro VI

6 speed manual
transmission

Diesel

Catalyst & particulate
filter

108

178/4000
400/1400 - 2800
750

3000

n7

32.0
46.0
40.0
186

4990
1910

1790
3060
1570/1570
595
860/1070
2740
2099
1050

26.5

225

21

75

255/60 R18

Power assisted rack

& pinion

Macpherson struts with
coil springs/5 link rear
suspension live axle with
coil springs

Vented disc/solid disc

TBA

Selectable 4x4 with low
ratio
2157

4 cylinders
Euro VI

6 speed manual
transmission

Diesel

Catalyst & particulate
filter

108

178/4000
400/1400 - 2800
750

3000

n7z

32.0
46.0
40.0
186

4990
1910

1790
3060
1570/1570
585
860/1070
2740
2099
1050

26.5

2255

21

75

255/60 R18

Power assisted rack

& pinion

Macpherson struts with
coil springs/5 link rear
suspension live axle with
coil springs

Vented disc/solid disc

TBA

Selectable 4x4 with low ratio
2157

4 cylinders

Euro VI

6 speed automatic
transmission

Diesel

Catalyst & particulate
filter

108

178/4000
400/1400 - 2800
750

3000

n7z

29.0
43.0
370
202

4990

1910

1790
3060
1570/1570
585
860/1070
2740

2112

1050

26.5

225

21

75

255/60 R18

Power assisted rack

& pinion

Macpherson struts with
coil springs/5 link rear
suspension live axle with
coil springs

Vented disc/solid disc

TBA

Front wheel drive
2157

4 cylinders

Euro VI

6 speed manual
transmission

Diesel

Catalyst & particulate
filter

ns

178/4000
400/1400 - 2800
750

2000

80

435
61.4
5513
139

4410
1830
1710
2650
1573/1558
5.4
920/840
2180

1701

514

22.8

28.2

18.5

57

215/65 R16

Power assisted rack
& pinion

McPherson strut/
independent

Vented disc/solid disc

7E

Torgue On Demand 4x4
with lock mode

2157
4 cylinders
Euro VI

6 speed manual
transmission

Diesel

Catalyst & particulate
filter

15

178/4000
400/1400 - 2800
750

2000

80

39.2
56.5
48.7
152

4410
1830

1710
2650
1573/1558
5.4
920/840
2260
1782

514

22.8

28.2

18.5

57

215/65 R16

Power assisted rack
& pinion

McPherson strut/
independent

Vented disc/solid disc

7E

driving behaviour as well as other non-technical factors play a role in determining a car’s fuel consumption and CO2 emissions. CO2 is the main greenhouse gas responsible for global warming.

Selectable 4x4 with low
ratio
2157

4 cylinders
Euro VI

6 speed manual
transmission

Diesel

Catalyst & particulate
filter

19

178/4000
360/1400 - 2800
750

3000

128

325
471
40.4
184

4755
1900
1840
2835
1570
5.7
885/1035
2710
2102
740
28
225
225
80

235/75R16

Power assisted rack

& pinion

Double wishbone with coil
spring / Rigid axle 5 link
coil spring

Vented disc/solid disc

12A

Selectable 4x4 with low
ratio
2157

4 cylinders

Euro VI

Mercedes-Benz 7 speed
E-Tronic automatic
transmission

Diesel

Catalyst & particulate
filter

ne

178/4000
360/1400 - 2800
750

3000

128

297
45.6
381
194

4755
1900
1840
2835
1570
5.7
885/1035
2710
218
723
28
225
225
80

235/75R16

Power assisted rack

& pinion

Double wishbone with coil
spring / Rigid axle 5 link
coil spring

Vented disc/solid disc

12A

DIMENSIONS

1910mm

1570mm

1790 mm

‘ 3060mm

! 4990mm

5 YEAR
WARRANTY

All SsangYong vehicles are covered by a
5 year limitless mileage warranty. Our limitless
mileage warranty really is best in class.

SSANGYONG

Est. Korea 1954
5 YEAR WARRANTY




SSANGYONG

B Est. Korea 1954
ﬂ”’ -_- \ . i 5 YEAR WARRANTY

For more information please call 0333 444 1954

The information in this brochure is not binding and is subject to alteration. SsangYong reserves the right to change specifications at any time without notice. The colour and finishes reproduced in this brochure are subject to the limitations of the printing process and may vary from the
actual colour and paint finish. This brochure does not constitute an offer of sale of any particular vehicle or specification. Please confirm exact specifications, prices and colour availability with your SsangYong dealer or check the SsangYong website.



